Наконечники
с низким уровнем удержания
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
эл.почта: noy@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://nichiryo.nt-rt.ru/
Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +(727)345-47-04 Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
Low Retention Tip
Residue free Low residual liquid with high quality resin Low residual
technology especially for surfactant
Volume Length Cat. No. Specification Q’ty(box)
10μL 31.1mm 00-LRT-10RB
Racked tip
(Sterilized)
96pcs×10 racks
10μL
(Long)
45.8mm 00-LRT-10LRB
200μL 50.8mm 00-LRT-200RB
200μL
(Long)
91.1mm 00-LRT-200LRB 96pcs×2 racks
300μL 55.9mm 00-LRT-300RB
96pcs×10 racks
1250μL 90.2mm 00-LRT-1250RB
Low Retention Filtered Tip
Hydrophobicity HDPE(high-density polyethylene) filter with Low Retention
Tip.
Prevent inflow of aerosol into a micropipette and reduce contamination risk.
Volume Length Cat. No. Specification Q’ty(box)
10μL 31.1mm 00-LRT-F10RB
Racked tip
(Sterilized)
96pcs×10 racks
10μL
(Long)
45.8mm 00-LRT-F10LRB
20μL
50.8mm
00-LRT-F20RB
100μL 00-LRT-F100RB
200μL 00-LRT-F200RB
200μL
(Long)
91.1mm 00-LRT-F200LRB 96pcs×2 racks
300μL 55.9mm 00-LRT-F300RB
96pcs×10 racks
1250μL 90.2mm 00-LRT-F1250RB
About Nichiryo’s Low Retention Tip
Although each company advocates their Tips with residue free, it is not
necessarily good at every solution, there is strong and weak points.
Nichiro’s Low Retention Tip especially works on surfactant and high